Viper Training Workshop
Salt Lake City, Utah
21-22 May 2008
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NRCS

david.garen@por.usda.gov
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NRCS

tom.pagano@por.usda.gov
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dino.desimone@az.usda.gov
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NRCS

lee.hackleman@wy.usda.gov
Karen Rademacher
NCWCD*
krademacher@ncwcd.org
Jeff Anderson

NRCS

jeff.anderson@id.usda.gov
Tim Bardsley

NRCS

tim.bardsley@ut.usda.gov
Brenda Alcorn

NWS

brenda.alcorn@noaa.gov
Jeri Lynn Ward
NRCS

jeri.ward@mt.usda.gov
Brian Domonkos
NRCS

brian.domonkos@mt.usda.gov
Katrina Grantz

BOR

kgrantz@uc.usbr.gov
Randy Julander
NRCS

randall.julander@ut.usda.gov
Kevin Werner

NWS

kevin.werner@noaa.gov
*NCWCD:  Northern Colorado Water Conservancy District

